
High Temperature High Bay
240W

31,100 lm

Round LED High Bays Linear LED High Bays

COMMERCIAL

ARCHITECTURAL

BLHE Series 2

HL Series - Gen 2

T
E

MPERATUR
E

OPERATING

UP TO

60°C

Industrial Lighting

90W
11,264 lm

135W
17,024 lm

178W
22,077 lm

223W
27,763 lm

265W
33,747 lm

321W
40,389 lm

425W
55,181 lm

HP Series - Gen 2
90W

12,100 lm
130W

17,900 lm
160W

22,260 lm
185W

25,770 lm

Round ECO Pendant High Bay
100W

13,000 lm
150W

19,500 lm
180W

23,400 lm
240W

31,200 lm

90W
11,800 lm

130W
16,770 lm

160W
20,990 lm

185W
24,250 lm

COMMERCIAL

ARCHITECTURAL

12 York Ave.
West Caldwell, NJ 07006

T: 1-800-555-5629 F: 973-244-7333

www.maxlite.com

ITEM # INDUSTRIALBRO  |  ORDER CODE: 100842  |  REVISED 01/20/21



LED Vapor Tights LED Utility Wraps LED Linear Fixtures

COMMERCIAL

CONTRACTOR

ARCHITECTURALCOMMERCIAL

LSUECO Series

LSU Series

LSUW Series - Wide Body
RS Series

LS Series

L-Max Series

40W
5,261 lm

20W
2,569 lm

60W
7,923 lm

46W
6,980 lm

35W
4,620 lm

35W
4,690 lm

23W
2,989 lm

46W
6,118 lm

65W
8,580 lm

90W
11,995 lm

25W
3,100 lm

35W
4,460 lm

45W
6,060 lm

62W
8,060 lm

40W
4,289 lm

CONTRACTOR

COMMERCIAL

ARCHITECTURAL

LSVECO Series

LSV Series

TriMax Series
30W

3,790 lm
50W

6,480 lm

25W
3,215 lm

35W
4,715 lm

45W
6,250 lm

PATENTED
TECHNOLOGY

4’

8’40W
4,400 lm

38W
4,480 lm

4’

25W
3,040 lm

2’

4’

25W
2,960 lm

2’ 2’

4’


